200m jooks
21,66

21,95
21,99
22,06
22,17
22,25
22,35
22,56
22,61
22,61
(10)
22,65
22,73
22,93
22,95
22,96
22,98
23,14
23,17
23,17
23,22
(20)
23,24
23,26
23,26
23,28
23,42
23,43
23,44
23,44
23,47
23,52
(30)
23,52
23,53
23,53
23,67
23,70
23,71
23,72
23,84
23,85
23,85
(40)
23,86
23,87
23,98
24,01
24,04
24,07
24,11
24,13
24,15
24,18
(50)

Tony N6u

Johannes Erm
Markus Ellisaar

Sten Ander Sepp
Henri Manninen
Dmitri Mosendz
Henri Sai

Jan-Martin Vandrecht
Karl Erik Laanet
Rauno Kiinnapuu

Taavi TSernjavski
Taaniel Kraavi
Karel Sarv

Janno Veeorg
Severi Jooras
Joosep Tohvri

Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Karl Kevin Klais
Norman Ploom
Ahto Kree

Danila Lukjanov
Richard Vider
Roland Jaamu
Rando Jalakas
Siimon Harm
Lukas Lessel
Kristjan Joosep
Henri Loose
Mait Suursaar
Martin Flink

Ivar Keerpalu
Rait Vaar

Renalt Maesaar
Erki Ernits
Jaagup Retsja
Edward Henno
Ralf Markus Suss
Jakob Keller
Andrei TotSilin
Robin Sapar

Markus Salumets
Tauri Hint

Henri Moll

Joonas Mattias Laur
Keorg Liiv

Sander Arusalu
Sander Johann Salu
Reimo Sepp

Kaspar Arusalu
Kristen Petolai

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.08.98 Audentese SK
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
14.02.92 Tartu U. ASK
02.01.98 Audentese SK
14.07.92 KJK Vike
01.06.93 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.12.00 SK Altius
10.11.97 KJK Kose 2000
17.03.99 Audentese SK
18.08.90 KJS Sakala

04.03.95 SK Elite Sport
13.01.00

08.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
22.06.94 Tartu U. ASK
10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
16.04.93 Tartu SS Kalev
24.12.92 Tartu U. ASK
23.07.96 Audentese SK
03.01.92 Tartu SS Kalev
31.05.85 KJS Sakala

27.07.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
08.12.00 Tartu U. ASK
26.04.92 N6mme KJK
15.07.98 KUK TIPP

12.03.95 Audentese SK
23.12.00 SK Elite Sport
28.06.98 Tartu SS Kalev
21.11.95 Tartu SS Kalev
08.05.00 KJK Vike

13.01.95 KJK Vike

10.08.98 Tartu SS Kalev
17.10.92 SK Pdltsamaa
24.01.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.07.99 KJK LBunaldvi
12.03.96 Audentese SK
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
14.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
23.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
04.01.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.09.01 KJK Vike

05.10.99 KJK Lunaldvi
29.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
22.09.00 Audentese SK
01.06.99 Nomme KJK
10.03.02 SK Fortis
14.04.99 SK Altius
07.01.01 SK Fortis
23.02.00 Audentese SK
18.12.95 EMU SK
22.08.92 Tartu U. ASK
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u20

u23
u20

u23

u23

u18
uis

u23
u16
u20

uis

u20

u20
u20

u18
u20
uis

u18

va
u20
ul8
u20
ul6

u16
u16

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Luxembourg
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Voéru
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tartu

19.02.17
19.02.17
19.02.17
06.02.17
19.02.17
19.02.17
19.02.17
11.02.17
06.02.17
25.02.17

19.02.17
14.01.17
19.02.17
19.02.17
11.02.17
21.01.17
21.01.17
11.02.17
19.02.17
25.02.17

21.01.17
21.01.17
06.02.17
06.02.17
11.02.17
16.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
29.01.17
21.01.17

25.02.17
21.01.17
21.01.17
21.01.17
06.02.17
21.01.17
24.01.17
16.02.17
25.01.17
29.01.17

16.02.17
24.01.17
29.01.17
06.02.17
15.01.17
06.02.17
16.02.17
16.02.17
16.02.17
25.02.17



